Name of the corporate debtor: Dreamvalley Projects Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 18" July 2023
List of creditors as on: 10™ August 2023

Annexure — 4

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
si Amount of any mutual | Amount of Amount of
N . Name of creditor . . Amount of claim | Nature of | Amount covered Whether % of voting contingent dues, that claim not claim under Remark, if any
0. Date of receipt| Amount claimed R R . lai / be set- dmitted ificati
admitted claim by guarantee | related party? | share in CoC claim may be se admitte verification
off
Unsecured The amount has been
1 | Pixel Consultancy Private Limited 09-08-23 104,759,437.12]  104,759.437.12|  Financial NIL NO 100% NIL NIL NIL NIL _ admitted including |
Creditors interest up to the date of

CIRP

104,759,437.12

104,759,437.12




